
Date Location 1 Location 2

Saturday, October 22, 2022

City Hall          

36 Court St    

9am - 5pm

Greenleaf Community 

Center                                

1187 1/2 Parker St          

9am-4pm

Sunday, October 23, 2022
City Hall           

9am - 5pm

Monday, October 24, 2022
City Hall           

8:30am - 5pm

Tuesday, October 25, 2022
City Hall           

8:30am - 5pm

Raymond A Jordan         

Senior Center                 

1476 Roosevelt Ave        

10a-5p

Wednesday, October 26, 2022
City Hall           

8:30am - 5pm

Thursday, October 27, 2022
City Hall           

8:30am - 6pm

Friday, October 28, 2022
City Hall           

8:30am - 5pm

Saturday, October 29, 2022
City Hall           

9am - 5pm

Sunday, October 30, 2022
City Hall           

9am - 5pm

Monday, October 31, 2022
City Hall           

8:30am - 6pm

Tuesday, November 1, 2022
City Hall           

8:30am - 6pm

Raymond A Jordan         

Senior Center                 

1476 Roosevelt Ave        

10a-5p

Wednesday, November 2, 2022
City Hall           

8:30am - 6pm

Thursday, November 3, 2022
City Hall           

8:30am - 6pm

Greenleaf Community 

Center                                

1187 1/2 Parker St          

9am-4pm

Friday, November 4, 2022
City Hall           

8:30am - 4pm
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